Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Tel. +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-0 • Fax +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-49 • www.negele.net
NVS-345/...B
NVS-50/...N
NVS-120/...B
NVS-110.SEIL/...
Product Information NVS-345, -50, -110, -120
Conductive Multilevel Sensor
Application

VNV-E VNV-D ZNV-Z VNV-V VNV-S VNV-WEV VNV-WD
10.12.08 / 2.4 / Gr / at-ac.de
Order example: NVS-345.2 / 200B / 200B / M / X / M12
Order Code
NVS-345 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000 mm*
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
NVS-50 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000 mm*
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
.5 (5 rods)
NVS-110 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000 mm*
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
.SEIL (rope-electrodes)
* Special lengthes on request
** Only possible for sensors with 2 rods
Model: with hygienic thread connection G1", connection head of stainless steel
Model: with diary flange DN50 acc to. DIN11851, connection head of stainless steel
Model: with G1" standard thread connection, connection head of plastic (PP)
NVS-120 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000 mm*
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
.5 (5 rods)
Model: with G1 1/2" standard thread connection, connection head of plastic (PP)
B (coated)
N (bright)
B (coated)
N (bright)
B (coated)
N (bright)
B (coated)
N (bright)
X      (M16x1,5)
M12  (M12-plug)
X      (M16x1,5)
M12  (M12-plug)
X      (M16x1,5)
M12  (M12-plug)
X      (M16x1,5)
M12  (M12-plug)
Type Electrodes Rod length
1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5
Rods coated Electrical
connection
X  (without)
M (with MNV-1C)**
X  (without)
M (with MNV-1C)**
X  (without)
M (with MNV-1C)**
X  (without)
M (with MNV-1C)**
Level modul
(with MNV-1C)**
open circuit
alarm**
X (without)
D (100 kOhm,
only without MNV)**
X (without)